
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	AYOUTH	2024-09-01	to	2024-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $790.71
2024-09-02 Google	Cloud	&	Domains txn_R2HMpkr -$43.20 $747.51
2024-09-03 LUCKY	#709.EL	CERRITO	CA txn_4dH7kwg -$24.46 $723.05
2024-09-03 Talio	workspace txn_gnHE0NX -$41.80 $681.25
2024-09-04 Gas	and	Toll txn_WBHQ4Lq -$54.23 $627.02
2024-09-07 JO-ANN	STORE	#2150 txn_p5HxlqM -$19.81 $607.21
2024-09-08 JIFFY.COM txn_5wHrAey -$159.40 $447.81
2024-09-08 BAGSINBULK txn_WBHQb96 -$110.25 $337.56
2024-09-10 Donation	from	NEILSON	LI txn_a8HA9xo $316.00 $653.56
2024-09-15 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	9/9	TO	9/15 txn_xQHnAVK -$22.12 $631.44
2024-09-26 PREMIER	FOOD	SAFETY txn_2zHkpxg -$7.95 $623.49

WITHDRAWN:	$483.22.	DEPOSITED:	$316.00. $623.49

AYOUTH	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	AYOUTH's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


